
Liturgy Intentions for January 2024 

Date Liturgy Time Name 
Monday, January 1, 2024 10:00am Maylin Williams 

Wednesday, January 3, 2024 9:00am Nena David & Maritess Guieb 

Thurday January 4, 2024 9:00am Catalda Lena Asselta 

Friday, January 5, 2024 9:00am John Crossin, OSFS 

Saturday, January 6, 2024 5:00pm Karen Gallo 

Sunday, Januray 7, 2024 8:30am Living & Deceased of ICC 

Sunday, January 7, 2024 10:30am Catherine McCarthy 

Wednesday, January 10, 2024 9:00am Robert Dovichak 

Thursday, January 11, 2024 9:00am Josephine Miressi 

Friday, January 12, 2024 9:00am Carmela Carrano 

Saturday, January 13, 2024 5:00pm Joan Mulrain 

Sunday,January 14, 2024 8:30am Living & Deceased of ICC 

Sunday, January 14, 2024 10:30am Manuel Torres 

Wednesday, January 17, 2024 9:00am Pat Moran 

Thursday, January 18, 2024 9:00am Howard Dickery 

Friday, January 19, 2024 9:00am Virginia Dyrsen 

Saturday, January 20,2024 5:00pm Noelle Lennon 

Sunday, January 21, 2024 8:30am Laurence VanWinkle 

Sunday, January 21, 2024 10:30am Sharon Joy Fosler 

Wednesday, January 24, 2024 9:00am Living & Deceased Oblates of St. Francis de Sales 

Thursday, January 25, 2024 9:00am The Colclough & Agapy Families 

Friday, January 26, 2024 9:00am Rosemary Block's 90th Birthday 

Saturday, January 27, 2024 5:00pm Nick Burton 

Sunday, January 28, 2024 8:30am Living & Deceased of ICC 

Sunday, January 28, 2024 10:30am Marie Ruggiero 

Wednesday, January 31, 2024 9:00am John Dwyer 

   

   

   

   

 


